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Caroline Bitz (2022)
Retired, Bitz Grain & Cattle Corp.
17626 Rocky Mountain Rd.

Belgrade, MT 59714 

(406) 262-2440

Cecbitz@gmail.com
Carol Bradley (2022)

Author

1826 3rd Ave N

Great Falls, MT 59401

(406) 453-5761

carol.bradley@charter.net 
Mandy Smoker Broaddus (2020)*

Education Northwest

2524 South Ridge Dr.

Helena, MT 59601

(406) 438-2766
smokerbroaddus@gmail.com 

April Charlo (2022)
53116 Marsh Creek Rd.

Charlo, MT 59831

(406) 544-7464
aprilcharlo@gmail.com 
David Dietrich (2021)

Dietrich & Associates, P.C.

404 N 31st Street, Suite 213

Billings, MT 59103

(406) 255-7150

ddietrich@dietrichlaw.com 

Jamie Doggett

310 Camas Creek Rd
White Sulphur Springs, MT 59654
(406) 547-2190
cattlqn@gmail.com
Jeanette Fregulia (2022)
Carroll College
901 Leslie Ave

Helena, MT 59601

(406)502-1469

jmfregulia@gmail.com 
Debbie Garland (2022)
University of Montana

4865 Jeff Drive

Missoula, MT 59803

(719) 660-6777

chocoholicc@aol.com 

Lynda Grande (2022)
418 Granite Peak Dr

Columbus, MT 59019

(406) 321-1336
lyndagran@gmail.com 
Carla Homstad (2021)
Retired, Historical Research Associates
420 South Avenue
Stevensville, MT 59870
(406) 777-9870

carla.homstad@gmail.com 
Vice Chair
Chris Hopkins (2021)

Montana Health Network

82 Balsam Dr

Miles City, MT 59301

(406) 951-2612

chopkins@montanahealthnetwork.com
Chair

David A. Irion (2020)*

Retired

3133 Ben Hogan Pl

Billings  MT  59106 

(406) 855-5385
susandavidirion@gmail.com
Ashby Kinch (2022)
University of Montana

4321 Timberlane St

Missoula, MT 59802

(406) 721-2227

ashby.kinch@mso.umt.edu
Carmen McSpadden (2020)*

MSU Leadership Institute

PO Box 174200 
Bozeman, MT 59717-4200 

(406) 994-7667

Carmen.mcspadden@gmail.com 
Aaron Parrett (2021)
University of Providence
514 Clarke Street
Helena, MT 59601

(406) 781-0101

aaronparrett@protonmail.com 
Aaron Pruitt (2020)*

MontanaPBS / KUSM-TV

183 VCB, Montana State University

Bozeman, MT 59717

994-5021 (o)

579-0144 (m)

aaron_pruitt@montanapbs.org
Laura Mitchell Ross (2022)
Retired

611 O’Malley Drive

Billings, MT 59102

(406) 248-1929

lmitchellross@gmail.com 

Eric Sanders (2022)<
CFO of Humanities Washington

1313 Ledger Road
Conrad, MT 59425
(206) 406-3481
airicksf@yahoo.com 






BOARD OF DIRECTORS








· Years following board member names indicate term expiry year

· Names underlined are renewable terms

· * Indicates Governor’s appointees upon appointment by the governor and continues through the end of the governor’s term or until a replacement is appointed.
· > Filling vacancy 

· The term of a director is three years, beginning on the first day of January immediately following the director’s election, and terminating three calendar years later on the 31st day of December.

